
«Women as Types of Christ» 

Catherine Brown 

Classroom 203 

  

29 April (Wednesday) 
8.30-9.50, 

10.00 – 11.20 

 1 May (Friday) 
10.00 – 11.20, 
11.30 -12.50 

4 May (Monday) 
14.15 -15.35 

 5 May (Tuesday) 
14.15 -15.35 

 6 May (Wednesday) 
8.30-9.50, 

10.00 – 11.20 

 11 May (Monday) 
14.15 -15.35 

 12 May (Tuesday) 
8.30-9.50 

 13 May (Wednesday) 
8.30-9.50, 

10.00 – 11.20 

 18 May (Monday) 
8.30-9.50 

 20 May (Wednesday) 
8.30-9.50, 

10.00 – 11.20 

У розкладі можливі зміни, слідкуйте за оголошенням з деканату 

 


